


On the cover:

Volvo Turbo 5-Door Accessorized With:
Permanent Luggage Rack

Foglights

Side Window Wind Deflectors

Body trim may vary between markets. Check with your dealer for details.

A complete listing of Volvo accessories that details model applications,
color choices and specifications appears on pages 16-19. For more
detailed information, have your dealer consult his Volvo Accessories
Catalog.










































Volvo Accessories Listing

Air Conditioning Care and Maintenance
Description Model Year P/N Page Description Model Year P/N Page
Base Kit (US) B21,B23 1976-1983 1188564-7 8 Fioor Mat Sets All Models 1975-1983 10-11
Base Kit (Canada) [ B21,B23 1976-1983 1129161-4 (2 Front & 2 Rear)
Installation Kit Koko— Brown Tweed 1189817-8
(Power Steering) B21,B23 1977-1983 1129100-2 Black 1189818-6
Idle Compensation Kit B21F,B23 1977-1983 1129166-3 . Tan 1189819-4
Idle Compensation Kit B21A 1976-1983 1188851-8 Blue 1189820-2
Idle Compensation Kit Plush— Brown 1128965-9
(US) B21 1976-1981 1188272-7 Black 1128966-7
Base Kit D24 1980-1982 1129164-8 Beige 1128967-5
Installation Kit D24 1980-1982 1129098-8 Blue 1128968-3
Red 1128969-1
Audio Systems and Components Thermoplastic—Black 1129300-8
Description Model Year PN  Page glu_e _ 1 gggg;j
Cassettes All Models 1976-1983 B%a/i 1129304-0
M Srcreo Cassefte 11299005 5 Trunk Mat All Sedans 1975-1983 1128444-5 11
Microprocessor 11205043 4 Wagon Cargo Mat All Wagons 1975-1983 283539-5 13
Tape Head Cleaner Kit Maintenance Items "
(For All Casseties) 1129476-6 DOT 4 Brake Fluid (US only) All Models 284051-0
Stereo All Models 1976-1983 Coolant (Type C) All Models 1129701-7
AM/FM Stereo 1299104 4 Cooling System Rust
Monaural All Models 1976-1983 Inhibitor (U_S only) All Models 284033-8
AM/FM 283771-4 Gas Line Anti-Freeze
Power Boosters 4 .(U.S OnIY) Ali Models 284032-0
40 Watt (2 x 20) All Models 1981-1983 1129463-4 ‘E'gc“k'dD?I'f:r All Models 1128865-1
30 Watt (2 x 15) All Models 1976-1980 1128703-4 N
Graphic Equalizer All Models 1981-1983 1129458-4 (US only) All Models 284037-9
Fader Control All Models 1976-1983 1129461-8 Windshield Glass Cleaner
Speakers 4 (US only) All Models 284036-
20 Watt Door All Models Windshield Washer Solvent
With Grilles (Pr) Ex Coupe 1976-1983 1129596-1 _ & AntiFreeze (US only) - All Models 284031-2
20 Watt Door ' Paints Code
W/O Grilles (Pr) All Models 1976-1983 1129529-2 Alloy Wheel Spray-Grey 1287364
10 Watt Door : Diplomat Black-Touch Up
W/O Grilles (Pr) All Models 19821983 1129599-5 Brush v 019 283476:0
20 Watt Rear Box Spray Can‘ 019 277500-5
(Each) All Sedans 1976-1983 2831956 Cascade White-Touch Up
15 Watt Rear Flush Brush 042 283478-6
(Pair) All Sedans 1976-1983 1129591-2 Spray Can 042 2775021
20 Watt Rear Wagon Royal Blue-Touch Up
(Pair) All Wagons 1976-1983 Brush 0% 2831901
Black 1129481-6 Spray Can 096 281070-3
Blue 1129564-9 Carlsbad Yellow—Touch Up
Beige 1129866.6 Brush 128 11283447
Brown 11205664 Spray Can 128 1128339-7
Grey 1129567-2 Cherokee Red—Touch Up
Anternas Brush 129 1128625-9
Retractable Black Fender Spray Can 129 11286234
Mount Antenna All Sedans 1976-1983 1128735-6 Mystic Silver Met.—Touch Up
Black A-Post Antenna All Models 1976-1983 1128483-3 Brush 130 11286226
AM/FM Power Antenna_ All Sedans 1976-1983 1129937-7 Spray Can 130 11286200
Combination AM/FM/CB Glacier Blue Met.—Touch Up
Power Antenna All Sedans 1976-1983 1129938-5 S Can IEo R AN
CB Mast Antenna All Models 1976-1983 1128509-5 Coronado Gold Met—Touch Up
- I Brush 135 1128774-5
Cruise Contro Spray Can 135 1128772-9
Description Model Year P/N Page Kingsmere Green Met—~Touch Up
Base Kit (Electronic) B21F,B23, Brush 136 1128777-8
D24 1980-1983 1128862-8 8 Spray Can 136 1128775-2
Installation Kit B21F,B23E 1980-1982 1128725-7 Artesia Beige-Touch Up
Installation Kit (U.S.) B23LH 1983 1188832-8 Brush 137 1128780-2
Installation Kit (Canada) B23E 1983 1128725-7 Spray Can 137 1128778-6
installation Kit Castlewood Brown—Touch Up
(U.S.) B21LH 1982 1188389-9 Brush 138 1128783-6
Installation Kit B28F 1980-1982 1128724-0 Spray Can 138 1128781-0
Installation Kit D24 1980-1983 1188214-9 Scotia Blue-Touch Up
Base Kit (Mechanical) B27 1976-1979 283137-8 Brush 139 1128786-9

Due to seasonal changes, additional clothing items may be available or
16 selected items may be out of stock. Contact you Volvo Dealer Parts Manager
for current ordering and size information.






Personal Accessories

Description

Ash Tray

Coaster Set

Cross Pen & Pencil Set
Gold Filied
Chrome

Electric Lighter

Golf Umbrella

Key Ring—1927 Volvo

—Two Hour Timer

Lapel Pin-Silver

—Gold Plated (US only)

Pocket Knife
Steel Tape Measure
Volvo Mug

Volvo Plastic Car—1927 Jakob
44

-245
—264
Volvo Tie

Safety and Security

Description

Anti Theft Alarm

Bumper Reflector
Stripe Kit

(White Front, Red Rear)

Canada
Us.
Bumper Reflector
Silver—Front Canada
us.
Silver—Rear Canada
U.s.
Cargo Guard
Child Cushion
Lockable Gas Caps

Lockable Wheel Nut Kit

(Cannot Be Used With Hub

Cap 1129031)
Trunk Lock Release
Warning Triangle

Seating

Description
Senator Seat Covers

Model
All Models

Year
1975-1983

All Models
All Models

1974-1983
1974-1982

All Models
All Models
All Models 1978-1983
All Models 1978-1982
All Wagons 1978-1983
All Models 1975-1983
140/164 1967-1973
All Models 1974-1977
All Models 1978-1983

1978-1983
1978-1982

All Models
All Sedans
All Models

1975-1983
1981-1983

Model Year

4 Dr Sedans 1978-1983

(Complete Set-Front and Rear)

Biue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

Beige
Blue

Senator Headrest Cushions

(Front Pair)
Blue
Brown

18

All Wagons 1978-1979

All Wagons 1980-1983

4 Dr Sedans 1975-1977

All Models 1975-1983

P/N
280647-9
280747-7

280655-2
280706-3
280504-2
280635-4
280748-5
280755-0
280550-5
280549-7
280575-2
280585-1
280900-2
280542-2
280808-7
280700-6
280613-1
280522-4

P/N
1128746-3

283306-9
283306-9

1128743-0
1128743-0
1128741-4
1128741-4
1129091-3
1188206-5

281007-5

283954-6
1129133-3

1128758-8
1129317-2
283342-4

P/N

1129611-8
1128878-4
1128879-2
1128880-0

1129612-6
1128881-8
1128882-6
1128883-4

11296134
1128884-2
1128885-9
1128886-7

1129339-6
1129340-4

1129614-2
1128890-9

Page

» » » *»Q000 * »

Page

*

9

Cover

7

13
16
1

11

Page

12

Beige

* Black/Grey

Senator Headrest Cushions
(Rear Pair)
Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

R-Sport Seat Covers
{Complete Set-Front and Rear)
Blue/Dk Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

R-Sport Seat Covers
(Front Pair)
Blue/Dk Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

R-Sport Headrest Cushions
(Pair)
Blue/Dk Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

Sheepskin Seat Covers
(Front Pair)
Beige (Natural)

Sheepskin Seat Covers
{Complete Set—Front & Rear)

Beige (Natural) All Sedans
Ex Coupe
All Wagons
Sheepskin Headrest
Cushions (Pair)
Front
Rear
Adjustable Armrests All Models
Ex Coupe
Brown
Grey
Black
Beige
Blue
Auxiliary Seat All Wagons
Black
Beige
Child Guard All Models
Child Booster Cushion All Models
Headrestraints
(Rear Pair) All Sedans
Black
Beige
Beige
Light Beige
Blue
Grey
Brown
Headrest Cushions Front-Cloth
Black (Pair) 240
Black (Each) DL
Blue (Each) DL
Brown (Each) DL
Beige (Each) DL
Headrest Cushions Front—
Smooth Velour (Each)
Grey GLE
Blue 260
Grey 260
Headrest Cushions Front-
Ribbed Velour (Each)
Brown : GL,GLE
Grey GL,GLE

All Models

All Sedans

All Models

All Models

All Models
Ex Coupe

1975-1983

1978-1983

1978-1983

1978-1983

1978-1983

1978-1983
1978-1983

1975-1983

1975-1983

1978-1983

1975-1983
1975-1983

1975-1983
1975-1979
1980-1983
1975-1979
1975-1983
1980-1983
1980-1983

1975-1979
1980-1983
1980-1983
1980-1983
1980-1983

1980-1982
1976-1979
1976-1979

1980-1982
1980-1982

1128891-7
1128892-5

1129615-9
1128893-3
1128894-1
1128895-8

1157320-1
1157321-9
1167322-7

1157310-2
1157311-0
11567312-8

1157315-1
1157316-9
1167317-7

1129396-6

1129667-0

1129668-8

1129669-6
1129670-4

1129148-1
1129149-9
1129035-0
1129059-0
1129060-8

1128800-8
1128440-3

283667-4
1188206-5

1188207-3
1129005-3
1129051-7
1129006-1
1188208-1
1129071-5
1188211-5

283819-1
1295554-8
1295556-3
1295857-1
1295558-9

12956173-7
1264514-9
1264515-6

1295175-2
1295177-8

14

12



Blue GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242231-7 Ski Tunnel All Sedans 1981-1983 11882156 *
Beige GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242232-5 Ex Coupe
Silver GLT 1981 1295849-2 Trailer Hitch (U.S.) All Models 1975-1982 1333576-5 9
Headrest Cushions Rear— (Canada) All Models 1975-1983 1333576-5
Cloth (Each) (Us) 1983
Black 240  1975-1979 283093-3 Wiring Kit 1975-1983  283657-5
Headrest Cushions Rear— Plug Kit 1975-1983 1128873-5
Smooth Velour (Each) Wiring Lamp Converter 1975-1983 284074-2
Grey GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295174-5 Transmission Oil Cooler All Auto
Biue 260 1976-1979 1264516-4 Kit Trans 1976-1983
Grey 260 1976-1979 1264517-2 W/Thermostat (Cold
Headrest Cushions Rear— Climate) 1188253-7
Ribbed Velour (Each) W/O Thermostat (Mild Climate)
Grey GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295178-6 Engine Qil Cooler Kit All Models 15
Blue GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242234-1 Ex Turbo &
Beige GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242235-8 Diesel  1968-1983 552909-4
Silver GT 1981 1295850-0 Weather
Brown GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295176-0
Headrest Cushions Front— Description Model Year P/N Page
Cloth (Each) Battery Warmer All Models 2840650 7
Blue DL 1982-1983 1295962-3 Driving Lights, Halogen
Black DL 1982-1983 1295963-1 (Canada Ontly)
Brown DL 1982-1982 1295964-9 Large Rectangular R 260,GL,GLE
Beige DL 1982-1983 1295996-1 GLT,Coupe
Headrest Cushion Rear— Diesel 1975-1983 1235051-8
Cloth (Each) Large Rectangular L 260,GL,GLE
Blue DL 1982-1983 1295969-8 GLT,Coupe
Black DL 1982-1983 1295970-6 Diesel  1975-1983 1235050-0
Brown DL 1982-1983 1295971-4 H1 Bulb Kit 273581-9
Beige DL 1982-1983 1295998-7 H4 Headlamp Kit 7" 242,242GT DL
Headrest Cushions Front— Single Round 2Dr GT 1975-1980 1212742-9
Plush (Each) GL,GLTGLE H4 Headlamp Kit 5%" 244,245
Diesel Round-Hi Beam DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980 284078-3
Biue 1982-1983  1295965-6 H4 Headlamp Kit 534" 244 245
Brown 1982-1983 1295966-4 Round-Lo Beam DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980 284083-3
Beige 1982-1983  1295967-2 H4 Headlamp Kit 534" GL,GLE,GLT
Grey 1982 1295968-0 Rect-Hi Beam Diesel, DL 1978-1983 284081-7
Headrest Cushions Rear— H4 Headlamp Kit 534" GL,GLE,GLT
Plush (Each) GL,GLTGLE Rect-Hi Lo Beam Diesel, DL 1978-1983 284079-1
Diesel Engine Block Heaters B18,820,B21 7
Blue 1982-1983 1295972-2 B23,B30 1962-1983 284050-2
Brown 1082-1983 1295973-0 B27,B28 1976-1983 284048-6
Beige 1082-1983 1205974-8 D24 1980-1983 284085-8
Grey 1982 1205975-5 Fog Light Kit-Clear Cover
: . Under Bumper 1
Travel, Towing and Load Carrying (US and Canada) All Models 1975-1983  284008-0 15
Description Model Year P/N Page Bracket Kit For US Bumpers 1983 1189883-0
Load Leveling Systems 13 Grille Cover 240,242 )
Automatic 245,DL,GL DL2Dr 1975-1980 1128712-5
GLT 1979-1983 1128791-9 Grille Cover 244,245
Semi-Automatic 240,260,DL DL4/5 Dr
GL.GLT 1975-1983 283631-0 Ex Turbo 1978-1983 1129260-4
Manual 240,260,GL Grille Cover All Ex DL
DL,GLT 1975-1983 283632-8 Turbo, GLT
Rear Spring Shocks Coupe  1975-1983 1129261-2
(Each) All Models 1976-1983 283088-3 * Intermittent Rear Wiper 245,DL 9
Cargo Guard Wagons 1978-1983 1129091-3 13 Wagon  1979-1983 1128792-7
Load Carrier All Models 1976-1983 1129658-9 11 Limited Slip
Extension Rails 283277-2 Differential All Models 1970-1983 279951-8 9
Ski Adapter Rails 283278-0 Rear Window Shades All Sedans 1975-1983 1128304-1 6
Luggage Racks Side Window Wind
Permanent Wagons  1968-1983 1333577-3 Cover Deflectors (Pair) All 4/5Dr 1975-1983 1128752-1 12
Removable Wagons 1968-1983 1129660-5 13 All 2Dr
Removable All Models 1968-1983 1188728-8 9 Ex Coupe 1975-1983 1128755-4
Luggage Strap (Each) 1968-1983 1128168-0 * Sunroof Wind Deflector Sunroof
Luggage Cover All Models 1128189-6 13 Models  1975-1983 15
Luggage Net All Sedans 1968-1983 11281789 9 Smoke 1188546-4
Roof Spoiler Blue 1128616-8
(Trailer Towing) Wagons 1968-1983 1128898-2 * Amber 1128615-0
Load Carrier to Mount Green 1128617-6
Roof Spoiler 1129657-1 Timer, Rear Window
Ski Rack, Lockable All Models 1968-1983 284016-3 7 Defroster All Models 1973-1983 1129022-8 13

Volvo reserves the right to change prices, colors, materials, specifications,
and also to discontinue accessory items without prior notification.

*ltems available but not pictured.
See your dealer for additional information.






